AlloSync™ Button Demineralized
Cancellous Sponge for
 1st MTP Arthrodesis
Product Highlight
The AlloSync™ button is a 100% demineralized
cancellous sponge that becomes compressive upon
hydration. This demineralized bone matrix (DBM)
supplements any osteotomy or plated procedure,

of bone healing.
Surgical Technique Overview
Ordering Information
AlloSync™ Button Demineralized Cancellous Sponge
Product Description Item Number
AlloSync Button, 12 mm × 3 mm ABS-2011
MaxForce™ MTP Compression Plate System (AR-9944S)
Product Description Item Number
Instruments
Drill Guide, 2.0 mm / 2.5 mm AR-9944-05
Drill Guide, MaxForce MTP compression device AR-9944-04
MaxForce MTP Compression Device, qty. 2 AR-9944-01
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate Caddy AR-8950C-37
Plates - Straight (Order Separately)
MaxForce MTP Compression Plate, petite, O° valgus,
0° dorsiflex, left